
_

si.a.oAno eonA 2 ,auty i9eo r^ot I o'

ci %.oCsi.ev Cas to, iNisi Av oN AMENDMENT OF SOI.lCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j 1No . io i4i C .i i.is in
,

3 .,OuisacN,,u.C,.1si : Ouis, No . ,;O,iC, No of.pg u,,.. in vi gi Aoi,<,-iN1,.Oor.CtioN No 2
4

Nine (9) W ADM-79-387
s 15 sura e, Coot s Ao ,sru,no ,, ut .,1,,, as.. u a ,, < uni |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

1 CoNieACToe CODL | | FACILITY COUL | S

Nimt 8.ND ADDetSS Auf NOMEN, of

O sot'Ci'*rioN NO ,

f- 1
Binder, Elster, Mendelson & Wheeler,Inc. oArto es,,6i.,4 9;

."..' a,,.'s, 4948 St. Elmo Avenue~'. a

.a zir Bethesda, MD 20014 2D CoNr CAs oN or
.

noDn, NRC-10-79-387ACreo Die No.
caas

[_ _] 9/17/79 n,, u.s ,,,oAno

, THs5 BLOCK APPtits ONLv TO AMENDMENTS OF 50tiCITATION$

vi .h b..a i . a .. .a.d .. .a 6i.a i 2. 1, . h . .a do. . .c.d . .... ca... . ...ad.d. . .....ad.d

O a.~. . .a ia .. ... .~a..a. .. , .h. h .a d d... . .c.d .a .h. .a. ., . a d. h, .a. .. .h. ..ii .a. -. d.

............m.,.a.sd..........~a..a...o..............b..a...m,......i.a.,..i.....m i, . . . d .. a .
=h.ch .aci.d. . e.t.,eae. the ..l.cd.h a .ad .meada.at a.mb.,. F AILURE oF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECElvfD AT TMf l$sU.NG OfflCE Pelot to THE HOut AND

oAn snCairo A, .isutt N .orCrioN o, vou or,in. u. b, .. .. .. ... . ~a-a. . d. . .. o a.. . . . .i...d, . 6.. a ..o o, . .., 6. a a. b, N i..-

,, ie. . ...d a o. ;. ... . . . .. ..<.. . .. . . .o .a . .. .~ a. . . d .. ... .d . .h. ... a.a . h... .ad d . .. .o.d

to ACCOUNTING ANLs APPROPt|AllON DATA (if rey. ired,

41-20-27-202 31X0200.401 DE0BLIGATE: $177.82

11. THIS block A.PtlES ONtv TO MoDiF' CATIONS OF CONTRACT 5/ ORDERS

m O rh.. Ch. .. o d , .- d .,. a .
Th. Ch . .e i ,. bi.a i 2 . ma. i. eh. .b a.mb...d c ae,.o/ e.e.

m th .w a.-b.,a < .a / d., .. mod.0.d '. ..'t.o 'h. .d=.a.. i... <hoa ve, t .. < hoa... .a ..v.a. e*<. . .. . h.a is.'. . .'c. ) ' f.,'h .a bl.a i 2.

E a @NM@t De NW%.
tei th.. s o,,i...a.i A,. e. .a. .. . .....d .a,. . ...a ,. .. h.,4, .t

k modi 0.. th. .b..e a.mbe..d coa .c. .. .et f.,. .a bl.a 12.

12 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDwtNT/ MODIFICATION

This modification is issued to deobligate the unliquidated balance of $177.82
remaining in the contract.

A total amount of $51,269.35 has been paid under this contract. This amount
includes payment for the final billing period.

As a result of this modification, the total amount obligated under this contract
is decreased from $51,447.17 to $51,269.35.

I acept .. p..e ded he,e a. .Il f. m. .ad ,ned,0..as of the docur.ient ,efe. ente d a bloc k 8. .. be e.4. t anged, m.ia .achoav t ad .a e.110. .. .C e..cth

4
O fo"s!'N" k* mum "" "" O con' C'oa'o"<=oa is tou'ico io s'o~ i 's ooCu-i~' A~o r'u ~ Co*'es 'o isa '~o o"ICr

r-

14 NAME OF CONTRACIQB/CHEROR 17. UN'TED ST Af t$ Of AulasCA ,-
, .-

sv e, _

rs a.N. r . m ...d ..ai i s ....N. .. C-o, .a. on.. .. i

l IS NAME AND 11Ttt Of SIGNE R (7ype .c prse,/ 16 D Aff StC.NED 18 Naw! Of CONTR AClfNG Of f lCII ( l .f, ,, p ,,ra, IV ($ 41 { $4GN!D

Timothy F. Hagan 3/ /83B303160085 830304
PDR CONTR

30-101 NRC-10-79-387 PDR . c.- m. n: - - :et o. . . 1. s a n . -
9


